2° Trofeo ASCOM - Cirie 8 dicembre 2011
CLASSIFICA

Pos.

Atleta

1 ROLLAND STEFANO

2 AIMONE IVO

3 RAPELLO GERMANO

4 BATTINO ALESSANDRO
5 SOLARO FABIO

6 MOTTINO LORENZO

7 GALLON DANIELE
8
9

GERMANETTO FRANCESCO

MAZZOLINI DARIO
10 POSSETTO LUCA
11 FARES PIETRO
12 ASLAOUI MOHAMED
13 MONTERISI MICHELE
14 SARDANAPOLI EZIO
15 FACCIOCO VALERIO
16 CABODI CLAUDIO
17 MARTINA MARIO
18 LOCONTE ANDREA
19 MARGARIA RENATO
20 BLONDA ROCCO
21 CABRAS FRANCO
22 BOER MAURO
23 GARIGLIO MARTA
24 BERTON FABIO
25 GRIGLIONE MARCO
26 REGIS DENIS
27 CALVO REMO
28 RINALDO MAURA
29 BARRA DARIO
30 GHINIZZINI ALBERTO
31 BORGO FABRIZIO
32 POZZATI MASSIMO
33 STELLA PIERO
34 VALERIO CORRADO
35 BALESTRIERI LUIGI
36 MIGLIETTI ANTONIO
37 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO
38 GUGLIELMETTO LIVIO
39 MANZIONE EMILIO
40 MESSA ANDRA
41 ZAGHI PAOLA
42 FEDE MICHELE
43 MARTINI RICCARDO
44 BEDOGNE MIRKO
45 MARTINI TIZIANO
46 MECCA CICI SILVIO
47 LISSONA MAURO
48 CABODI MIRELLA
49 GILIOTTI DAVIDE
50 ROBERTO VALENTINA
51 MOTTINO LUCA
52 BIOLETTI MIRELLA
53 ESPOSITO TIZIANO
54 SIDOTI ROSINA
55 GALLO DANIELE
56 CIVIDINO ALESSANDRO

57 LUCCO BORLERA SABRINA

58 GALGANI CLAUDIO
59 D'AURIA ANGELA

Societa
CUS TORINO

ATL. PIEMONTE

CUS TORINO

ATL. PIEMONTE

G.S. CHIVASSESI

ATL. CANAVESANA
ATL. TORINO FON. SAI

ATL. PIEMONTE

ATL. EST
ALPIGNANO

UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
PINEROLO

POL. MOCRIVELLESE

BORGARETTO '75

UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE

BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA
GS SPLENDOR COSSATO

ATL. CUMIANA STILCAR
BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA
POD. TORINO

UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
ATL. SUSA

CASELLE '93

TURIN MARATHON

UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA
TAPPO ROSSO

CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI
BORGARETTO '75

CASELLE '93

CANAVESE 2005

CRC ALPIGNANO

n.d.

RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO PODISMO
GAGLIANICO

CARMAGONLA

GAGLIANICO

CASELLE '93

BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATL. CUMIANA STILCAR

ATL. EST

ATL. SALUZZO

POL. MOCRIVELLESE

UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
CRAL REALE MUTUA
BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA
TURIN MARATHON

TURIN MARATHON

BORGARETTO '75

ATL. SETTIMESE

BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA

Cat.
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
SM

M40

M35
IM

M35
™
™

M45

M40

M50
M35
M50
M40
M50
M45
SF
SM
M45
M45
M50
SF
™
™
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M35
M40
M50
™
M40
F40
M45
JM
M35
M45
M50
M45
F35
M35
SF
™
F40
M35
F50
M45
M40
F40
™
F35



60 GILARDI MAURO

61 CALLEGHER ANDREA
62 PUDDU CARMINE

63 MESSA RICCARDO
64 REGIS MASSIMO

65 BRAZZALE SABRINA

66 LANZONE ELIO COSTANZO

67 SILETTO ROBERTO
68 BLENGINO CLAUDIO
69 CIURLEO FRANCESCO
70 URAS LUIGI
71 FOLLO MARIANO
72 BOCCHINO EUGENIO
73 GIANUSSO GIAN LUCA
74 SADO PIER GIANNI
75 TRISCARI LUCIANO
76 FACCO ARMANDO
77 BIANCO GIOVANNI
78 BALZANO M.
79 OZELLA MARILENA
80 CAPPA SERGIO
81 FRANCO DARIO
82 TRON ANITA
83 PICAT RE MICHELANGELO
84 PALMA FERNANDO
85 FRANCIULLO DOMENICO
86 FORLANI SERGIO
87 BONELLO CESARE
88 NICCHI GIUSEPPE
89 MARCHETTI ROBERTO
90 CIMINO FRANCESCO
91 GIRARDI FEDERICO
92 GARINO FRANCO
93 GISMONDI EUGENIO
94 RUFFO ANNABELLA
95 ARMENI ROSA
96 DE PAOLI CHRISTIAN
97 FUGGETTA MARIA PIA
98 VACCARINO MARIAROSA
99 SARACCO GIANCARLO
100 MARINI GIANNI
101 DELPIN SERGIO
102 VERSINO LUIGINA

NUOVA ATLETICA CIRIE'
BASE RUNNING
RIVAROLO '77

POL. MONCRIVELLESE

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
BUSCHESE

ATL. CARMAGNOLA

CASELLE '93

BASE RUNNING

CUS TORINO MASTER

LA VETTA MONGRANDO

CANAVESE 2005

CASELLE '93

VENTUROLI

NUOVA ATLETICA CIRIE'
BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA
CASELLE '93

ATL. VALPELLICE

POMARETTO

NUOVA ATLETICA CIRIE'

UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
RIVAROLO 77

TOO021

MONBARONE

NUOVA ATLETICA CIRIE'
CASELLE '93

MONCENISIO

AVIS TORINO

N.D.

BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA
BASE RUNNING

NUOVA ATLETICA CIRIE'
CASELLE '93

POD. TORINO

ATL. CUMIANA STILCAR

RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV
BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA
MONCENISIO

M40
M40
M40
JM

™

F40
M50
M55
M50
M55
M60
M45
M70
M40
M50
M35
M45
M50
M40
F45
M65
M50
F55
n.d.
M60
M40
M45
M70
M60
M50
M45
M70
M65
M45
F60
F60
™

F50
F40
M60
M70
M65
F70



2° Trofeo ASCOM - Cirié 8 dicembre 2011
CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA'

Pos.

Team

punti

O 0O, WDN PR

UNIONE SPORTIVA ATL. CAFASSE
BALANGERO ATL. LEGGERA
CASELLE '93

BORGARETTO '75

ATL. CUMIANA

CUS TORINO

160

156

128
62
58
57



